
Int. SX Abano Rd 1 SX Junior 85 - Main Event

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 208 ALVISI N. 8:13.725
Tempo gara

1 39.626 21:55:09.733

2 38.525 21:55:48.258

3 36.360 21:56:24.618

4 37.625 21:57:02.243

5 36.947 21:57:39.190

6 37.638 21:58:16.828

7 37.319 21:58:54.147

8 37.415 21:59:31.562

9 36.747 22:00:08.309

10 36.978 22:00:45.287

11 36.567 22:01:21.854

12 36.849 22:01:58.703

13 38.489 22:02:37.192

 Po. 2 - # 84 TOCCHIO M. + 06.742
Diff. Primo

1 37.943 21:55:07.161

2 37.984 21:55:45.145

3 38.019 21:56:23.164

4 39.733 21:57:02.897

5 38.068 21:57:40.965

6 38.404 21:58:19.369

7 37.688 21:58:57.057

8 37.970 21:59:35.027

9 37.645 22:00:12.672

10 37.744 22:00:50.416

11 38.272 22:01:28.688

12 37.883 22:02:06.571

13 37.363 22:02:43.934

 Po. 3 - # 924 ARGENTERIO G. + 08.060
Diff. Primo

1 39.566 21:55:09.118

2 38.930 21:55:48.048

3 39.725 21:56:27.773

4 37.600 21:57:05.373

5 37.883 21:57:43.256

6 38.293 21:58:21.549

7 37.725 21:58:59.274

8 36.993 21:59:36.267

9 37.177 22:00:13.444

10 37.826 22:00:51.270

11 37.997 22:01:29.267

12 37.557 22:02:06.824

13 38.428 22:02:45.252

 Po. 4 - # 132 FRUET M. + 14.330
Diff. Primo

1 39.986 21:55:09.868

2 40.191 21:55:50.059

3 39.083 21:56:29.142

4 38.647 21:57:07.789

5 39.728 21:57:47.517

6 37.818 21:58:25.335

7 37.735 21:59:03.070

8 38.287 21:59:41.357

9 37.693 22:00:19.050

10 38.435 22:00:57.485

11 37.622 22:01:35.107

12 38.180 22:02:13.287

13 38.235 22:02:51.522

 Po. 5 - # 90 BECCARI S. + 21.082
Diff. Primo

1 40.562 21:55:11.159

2 40.274 21:55:51.433

3 38.736 21:56:30.169

4 38.979 21:57:09.148

5 39.093 21:57:48.241

6 37.752 21:58:25.993

7 37.899 21:59:03.892

8 38.813 21:59:42.705

9 39.713 22:00:22.418

10 38.046 22:01:00.464

11 38.108 22:01:38.572

12 38.860 22:02:17.432

13 40.842 22:02:58.274

 Po. 6 - # 75 POCCHIARI L. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 44.022 21:55:14.750

2 44.964 21:55:59.714

3 44.607 21:56:44.321

4 43.606 21:57:27.927

5 44.068 21:58:11.995

6 44.691 21:58:56.686

7 46.719 21:59:43.405

8 44.741 22:00:28.146

9 44.360 22:01:12.506

10 45.394 22:01:57.900

11 47.019 22:02:44.919

 Po. 7 - # 977 GIORGI E. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 45.329 21:55:16.637

2 44.643 21:56:01.280

3 44.666 21:56:45.946

4 44.142 21:57:30.088

5 44.097 21:58:14.185

6 50.825 21:59:05.010

7 44.224 21:59:49.234

8 43.522 22:00:32.756

9 48.582 22:01:21.338

10 48.023 22:02:09.361

11 44.452 22:02:53.813

Fastest lap: 36.360 
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